



ニュースリリース

June 17, 2013

TOYO DENKI SEIZO participates in IEVE CHINA 2013 (July 6 - 8)

Tokyo, Japan, June 7, 2013 –TOYO DENKI SEIZO K.K. (TSE:6505) will participate in IEVE CHINA 2013 which will be held from July 6 to 8 this year at China International Exhibition Center (Old Hall).

Our exhibition will include as follows;

- 1. EV and HEV Drive System (Motor and Inverter etc.)
- 2. Dynamo Equipment for Automotive Testing
- 3. Door system for Bus

If you are interested in, or have any questions on our latest technologies and products, our engineers or salespersons would be happy to answer your questions.

We look forward to seeing you and exchanging information in IEVE CHINA 2013.

<Dates & Facts of IEVE CHINA 2013>

Exhibition's Name:	The 9th Beijing International Pure Electric Vehicles, Hybrid Electric Vehicles and Charging Station Exhibition 2013 (IEVE CHINA 2013)
Dates and Opening Hour:	Saturday, July 610 a.m 5 p.m.Sunday, July 79 a.m 5 p.m.Monday, July 89 a.m 2 p.m.
Venue: Our Booth: IEVE CHINA URL:	China International Exhibition Center (Old Hall) Hall 1-B, No.BT-25 http://www.ievechina.com/
<company information=""> Company name: Stock Listings:</company>	TOYO DENKI SEIZO K.K. 1st Section of Tokyo Stock Exchanges,
Stock Code	6505
Representative:	Hiroshi Tsuchida, President

URL: http://www.toyodenki.co.jp/

[Inquiries regarding this press release] PR, IR and CSR Department, Management Planning Division, Toyo Denki Seizo K.K. Phone: +81-3-5202-8122 Email:contact@toyodenki.co.jp